FACILITY ROOM Prices
ROOM RATES
GENERAL NON-ACADEMIC CAMPUS ROOM $100
LARGE CLASSROOMS W/ COMPUTERS $250
CHANDLER MEMORIAL CHAPEL $400
DIDDLE ARENA MAIN FLOOR AND SEATING $5,000
FACULTY HOUSE $250
GRISE HALL AUDITORIUM $250
MASS MEDIA (MMTH) AUDITORIUM $400
TATE PAGE HALL AUDITORIUM $250
TOPPER STADIUM CLUB $2,000

VAN METER HALL

*Call 270-745-2497 for booking and pricing information.

OUTDOOR VENUES

CENTENNIAL MALL

DIDDLE PARK

DSU COURTYARD

FINE ARTS CENTER (FAC)

GUTHRIE BELL TOWER

HOUCHENS-SMITH STADIUM

OLD FORT AREA

SOUTH LAWN AREA

OUTDOOR AMPHITHEATER

FIELD AND SEATING

UPPER LEVEL / LOWER LEVEL

*rental fee only during regular business hours (setup/cleanup/staffing/Police/event operation additional)

$150

$150

$150

$250

$150

$8,500

$150

$150



